10/15/2031 5:05 3 Joid 1.001/1.5 ottat Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet**

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H130002643383)))



M130002643383ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Co. Fax Number	: (850) 617-6383	~
			~
From:			20
	Account Name	; LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC.	\sim
	Account Number	: 12000000019	ŧ
	Phone	: (305)552-5973	ц,
	Fax Number	: (305)220~1440	~
		÷ c. t	÷.
		유가 -	-
inter the	email address	for this business entity to be used for fut	ire Л

Email Address:



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

10/15/2031 05:05 ວວບາວເ/_{ຕ້}ວວຍເ \$^{1.-\$}

12/3/2013 7:57:52 AM PAGE

зф.

December 3, 2013

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

ZALA OF NKZG LLC 247 SW BTH STREET, #317 MIAMI, FL 33130

SUBJECT: ZALA OF NKZG LLC REF: L13000107592

We have received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document was submitted under the wrong electronic filing type and cannot be processed by this office.

To proceed, you must abandon this filing and resubmit your filing under the appropriate electronic filing type.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H13000261158 Letter Number: 613A00027452

:

Fax

Server

1/001

#3281 P.002/005



P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ົມ

ഗ S

ered Agen

1777

H13000264338

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ТО **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** ÖF

Zala of NKZG LLC.

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C	Company were filed on 07/30/2013	und assigned
Florida document number L13000107592		

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC or the abbreviation "L.L.C." CBD/ ERIC/ ---

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

11223	NW 47th Lane
Mlami,	Florida 33178

Knler new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

11223 NW 47th Lane Miami, Florida 33178

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent	Marufina Johnson		
New Registered Office Address:	11223 NW 47th Lane		
The register of the reality.		Enter Florida street adtiress	
	Miami	Florida 33178	
	City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or. if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby explire that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Recistered Statut Page 1 of 3

H13000264338

Signature of New RE

40/15/2031 05:06 11/26/2043 TUE 11:40 PAX

#3281 P.004/005

H13000264338

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Title	Name	Address	Fype of Action
MGRM	Lazaro Sanchez	247 SW 8TH STREET, #317	Add
		MIAMI, FL 33130	Remove
	· · · · ·		-
MGRM	Marufina Johnson	11223 NW 47th Lane	
		Miami, FI 33178	Remove
			_
	· .		
			C: Remove
·	·		Add
			Remove
	·····	v. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Add ·
			Remove

H13000264338

10/15/2031 05:06 11/26/2013 TUB 11:40 FAX

#3281 P.005/005

H-13000264338

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Dated November 25th

2013

Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member

Marufina Johnson

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

SLUGETARD OF STATE FALLAHASSEE PLORIDA ц, DEC Π 4 [T] ÷:ეგ

H13000264338